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Scott

Merry Mix 1

Total Acres

Date Scott Merry Mix 1

9-Jul 491 0 491

10-Jul 517 2 1,010

11-Jul 409 0.1 1,419

12-Jul 83 Consumed 1,502

13-Jul 123 by 1,625

14-Jul 55 Scott 1,680

15-Jul 26 1,705

16-Jul 24 1,729

17-Jul 54 1,784

19-Jul 34 1,818

20-Jul 0 1,818

21-Jul 25 1,843

23-Jul 87 1,930

Daily Acres


